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Ades, Cheryl LCSW Ades, Cheryl LCSW
1931 Frankfort Ave. 
Louisville Ky 40206

Louisville (502) 649-5924 cherylades22@gmail.com

Allison, Charlotte LPCC-S Mindsight Behavioral Health Specialty Group
600 Monticello St., Ste 2 
Somerset Ky 42503

Somerset (606) 406-2911 charlotte.allison@mindsightbehavioral.com

Applegate, Shanalee J.  M.Ed., 
LPCC

Pathways
321 E Main St.  
Morehead Ky 40351

Morehead (606) 784-4161 (606) 784-0083 sapplegate@pathways-ky.org www.pathways-ky.org

Baker, Wilma CADC Kentucky River Community Care
1060 Grand Ave 
Beattyville Ky 41311

Beattyville (606) 464-3212 (606) 464-0234 wilma.baker@krccnet.com www.krccnet.com

Ballew, Laurie K. Ed.D., D.O. Holistic Psychiatry And Healthcare
2520 New Holt Rd  
Paducah Ky 42001

Paducah (270) 558-3916 (270) 415-5841 drlaurieballew.com

Bell, Earl J. LCSW Earl J. Bell, LCSW
2210 Goldsmith Lane, Suite #202 
Louisville Ky 40218

Louisville (502) 713-2555 ejblcsw@gmail.com

Burlew, Charlene  LCSW, 
LCADC

Veteren Administration Medical Center
3200 Vine Street  
Cincinnati Oh 45220

Cincinnati (859) 638-8539 charlene.burlew@va.gov

Campbell, Joseph LCSW RRJ Solutions/Hoskins Medical Center
1120 Reuben Street
London, Ky 40741

London (606) 862-6550 joseph.campbell@rrjsolutions.com https://rrjsolutions.com                           
                                                              
                                                              
                    
https://hoskinsmedicalcenter.com

Clark, Kimberly  LPCC-S Pathways
300 Foxglove Drive 
Mt Sterling Ky 40353

Mt Sterling (859) 498-2135 (859) 498-7547 kimberly.clark@pathways-ky.org www.pathways-ky.org

Clark, Rhonda 
BSW,CADC,DOT-SAP

Vanark Behavioral Management, Inc.
193 East Court Street Box 92 
Prestonsburg Ky 41653

Prestonsburg (606) 886-9989 (606) 889-8603 vanark9989@gmail.com

Clay, M. David LPCC, 
BCPC,NCC,CEAP,SAP,DAC, 
LPC

The Word House, Inc./Focus Consultation Service
St. James Building - 401 10th Street,  Ste 320 
Huntington WV 25701

Huntington (304) 523-9673 (304) 523-9674 thewordhouse@frontier.com www.thewordhouse.com

Cobb, Marty CADC West Kentucky Drug & Alcohol Intervention Services
1325 Us Hwy 45 N Suite C 
P.O. Box 374 
Mayfield Ky 42066

Mayfield (270) 247-4212 (270) 247-2017 martycobb@wkdaservices.com

Davidson, Andrew LCSW, 
LCADC

Davidson Counseling
8009 New LaGrange Rd., Suite 7
Louisville, KY 40222

Louisville (502) 644-8590 andrew@davidsoncounseling.com www.davidsoncounseling.com

Drouet, Claude LCSW Drouet, Claude LCSW
Physical Address-105 Lyndon Lane, Ste 203, Louisville, 
Ky 40222
Mailing Address - P.O. Box 6592, Louisville, Ky 40206

Louisville (502) 552-0094 claudecarrolldrouet@gmail.com

Fannin, William M.D. East Kentucky Rehabilitation Centers, Inc
290 East Court Street 
Prestonsburg Ky 41653

Prestonsburg (606) 263-4714 iamt48@protonmail.com

Fletcher, La'shonda  LMFT, 
MAR, D.Min

Revelation Counseling Center
4333 S. Brook St 
Louisville Ky 40214

Louisville (502) 224-4478 (502) 713-3968 lfletcher.rcc@gmail.com www.rcclouisville.com

Florio, Christopher RN, APRN Perfect Circle Psychiatry, LLC
202 S. 1st Ave Suite 1
Lagrange, Ky 40031

Lagrange 502-716-0360 perfectcirclepsych1@gmail.com
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Frazier, Keith LCSW Frazier, Keith LCSW

1544 Winchester Ave. Suite 901 
P.O. Box 178
Ashland, Ky 41105

Ashland (606) 324-0052 (606) 324-0053 frazierk802@gmail.com

Frederick, David PhD Argus Psychological Services
618 10th St- Suite 106 
Huntington WV 25701-2322

Huntington (304) 525-9959 davidf@aya.yale.edu www.arguspsychological.com

Gill, Tiffany LCSW, LCADC Discovery You Counseling, LLC
501 Darby Creek Road Suite 56d 
Lexington Ky 40509

Lexington (859) 433-0762 tiffany.gill3@gmail.com www.discoveryoucounseling.com

Gillespie, Christy LCSW Journey Recovery Center
St. Elizabeth Physicians
351 Centre View Blvd 
Crestview Hills Ky 41017

Crestview Hills (859) 757-0717 (859) 331-2425 christy.gillespie@stelizabeth.com

Gilliam, Cassie M.Ed, LPCC-S Pathways Inc.
Boyd County Addictions Clinic
201 22nd Street
Ashland Ky 41101

Ashland (606) 326-2867 (606) 325-8606 cassie.gilliam@pathways-ky.org

Goble, Donald  LCSW, LCADC Pennyroyal Center
735 North Drive
Hopkinsville Ky 42240

Hopkinsville (270) 886-5163 dgoble@pennyroyalcenter.org

Goble, Robin LCSW Martin County Rural Health
64 Kirk Plaza
Inez, Ky 41224

Inez (606) 298-2520 (606) 298-2522 rgoble@myfma.org

Goddard, Richard RN, LPCC Goddard, Richard RN, LPCC
Telehealth

Ashland (757) 598-4357 counselingrich@gmail.com

Grieve, Frederick PhD Chestnut Park Professionals
1215 High St.
Bowling Green Ky 42101

Bowling Green (270) 782-1116 (270) 782-9108 chestnutparkpros@gmail.com chestnutparkprofessionals.com

Hadley, Rodney LPCC The Adanta Green Clinic
521 Old Hodgenville Road 
Greensburg Ky 42743

Greensburg (270) 932-3226 rhadley@adanta.org

Hagman, Allan  LCADC Pathways Counseling Services, PLLC
607 Old Highway 60  
Hardinsburg Ky 40143

Hardinsburg (270) 993-3559 allanhagman@pathwayscounselingservices.ne
t

Hagman, Allan  LCADC Pathways Counseling Services, PLLC
401 Hoffman Drive, Suite L 
Henderson Ky 42420

Henderson (270) 993-3559 allanhagman@pathwayscounselingservices.ne
t

Hagman, Allan  LCADC Pathways Counseling Services, PLLC
300 Mill Street 
Leitchfield Ky 42754

Leitchfield (270) 993-3559 allanhagman@pathwayscounselingservices.ne
t

Hagman, Allan  LCADC The Counseling Center
101 E 2nd Street, Suite 105 
Owensboro Ky 42303

Owensboro (270) 993-3559 allan.hagman@counselingcenterky.com

Hancock, Bette LCSW Baptist Health Louisville
Sud Coordinator
4002 Kresge Way
Louisville Ky 40247

Louisville (502) 896-7145 bette.hancock@bhsi.com

Hays, Lon M.D. (SUD/MH Only) Department Of Psychiatry
University Of Kentucky
245 Fountain Court, Suite 225 
Lexington Ky 40509

Lexington (859) 257-9320 (859) 257-2076 lrhays@email.uky.edu www.ukhealthcare.uky.edu

Hicks, Mary C. LCADC, CSW Mountain Comprehensive Care Center
104 South Front Ave 
Prestonsburg Ky 41653

Prestonsburg (606) 886-8572 (606) 886-4433 christy.hicks@mtcomp.org http://mtcomp.org

Hoyle, Mona M.S., LCADC, LPC Ensite, LLC
611 Broadway
Paducah Ky 42001

Paducah (270) 443-1201 (877) 865-8170 hoylej@comcast.net www.ensitescreening.com

Hurt, Mark H. LADC Emerald Therapy Center
5050B Village Square Dr.
Paducah, KY 42001

Paducah (270) 534-5128 m.hurt@emeraldtherapycenter.com www.emeraldtherapycenter.com

Ianke, David LCSW, LMFT, 
M.Ed.

Ianke, David LCSW, LMFT, M.Ed.
2210 Goldsmith Lane Suite 202
Louisville Ky 40218

Louisville (502) 296-5595 davidianke1@gmail.com
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Jones, Samantha  LPCC, 
TCADC

Emerald Therapy Center, LLC
5050b Village Square Dr 
Paducah Ky 42001

Paducah (270) 534-5128 emeraldtherapycenter.com

Koranyi, Jennifer LCSW Pennyroyal Center
735 North Drive
Hopkinsville Ky 42240

Hopkinsville (270) 886-5163 (270) 886-5178 jkoranyi@pennyroyalcenter.org

Lakes, Keith LPCC, NCC New Hope Counseling And Recovery
60 Sue Bennett Circle
London, Ky 40741

London (606) 594-7479 keith.lakes@nhcr4u.com

Lamb, Stephen MD Stephen Lamb, MD
436 West Second Street  
Lexington Ky 40507

Lexington (859) 253-9024 (859) 309-1802 sblamb11@yahoo.com stephenlambmdinfo@gmail.com

Lewis, Dewey MA, LPCA New Hope Counseling And Recovery
60 Sue Bennett Circle
London, Ky 40741

London (606) 594-7479 dewey.lewis@nhcr4u.com

Lloyd, Courtney LCSW, LCADC Trauma And Addiction Recovery Counseling
(virtual Appointments Only)

Hopkinsville (270) 875-0886 traumaandaddictionrecovery@gmail.com

Luther, Alexandra CSW, TCADC Alexandra Luther CSW, TCADC
214 Briarwood Circle
Elizabethtown Ky 42701

Elizabethtown (717) 254-5169 alex.e.luther@gmail.com

Maynard, David C. Ph.D, LPCC-
S

Maynard Counseling Center
1031 Wellington Way, Suite 265
Lexington Ky 40513

Lexington (859) 229-8222 (844) 886-4132 www.kycounseling.org

Mays, Linda DNP, PMHNP-BC Family Psychiatric Services
120 Brett Chase Dr, Ste D
Paducah, Ky 42003

Paducah 270-557-7410 www.lmaysarnp.com

Mcclendon, Miran M.Ed.,LPCC-
S,LCADC, NCC

Landmark Recovery Of Louisville
4112 Fern Valley Rd, Suite A
Louisville Ky 40219

Louisville (502) 221-3932 miran.mcclendon@landmarkrecovery.com

Mckiernan, Patrick PhD, LCADC Patrick Mckiernan, PhD
2616 Bardstown Rd 
Louisville Ky 40205

Louisville (502) 439-9210 patrickmckiernan@att.net

Meade, David MA, LPCC, 
LCADC, NCC, MAC, SAP

King's Daughters Medical Center
2201 Lexington Avenue
Ashland Ky 41101

Ashland (606) 408-4982 (606) 325-0953 david.meade@kdmc.kdhs.us www.kdmc.com

Minch, Ann D. LCSW Minch, Ann D. LCSW
2303 Hurstbourne Village Dr., Ste 1100 
Louisville Ky 40299

Louisville (502) 533-8449 (502) 713-3255 anndminch@gmail.com

Minteer, Melanie  LMFT Life Renovations
2210 Goldsmith Lane, Ste. 201b
Louisville, Ky 40218

Louisville (502) 385-0093 (502) 385-6588 liferenovations@yahoo.com

Moore, Lauren LADC Emerald Therapy Services
1019 Paducah Rd 
Suite C
Mayfield, KY 42066

Mayfield (270) 534-5128 l.moore@emeraldtherapycenter.com www.emeraldtherapycenter.com

Moore, Lauren LADC Emerald Therapy Center
1019 Paducah Rd Suite C
Mayfield, KY 42066

Mayfield 270-534-5128 l.moore@emeraldtherapycenter.com

Nolan, Bill  LMFT Access Wellness Group 
2401 Regency Road , Ste 101
Lexington Ky 40503

Lexington (859) 278-4673 (859) 276-0102 bill.nolan@gmail.com

Page, Jessica LMFT Compass Counseling, LLC
187 Ky-271 S  
Lewisport Ky 42351

Lewisport (270) 777-4490 (270) 936-8428 jessica.page@compasscounseling.com compasscounseling.com

Pollard, Melody M.Ed, LPCC, 
CADC

Pollard Counseling Services, LLC
203 Burkesville St Sute 111
Columbia Ky 42728

Columbia (270) 384-1198 (270) 384-1195 pollardcounselingservices@gmail.com

Powell, Terri J.  LCSW Good Counsel  LLC
845 Lane Allen Road  Ste B-5
Lexington Ky 40504

Lexington (859) 373-0572 (859) 373-0572 terrijpowell@gmail.com www.goodcounsel.info

Reeves, Debora LCSW, LCADC Lighthouse Professional Counseling Services, PLLC
1100 Our Lady's Way Suite 219 
Ashland Ky 41101-7049

Ashland (606) 834-0020 (606) 834-0049 lighthouse1830@yahoo.com www.counselinglighthouse.com
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Rickert, Vern LCSW, LMFT Dupont Professional Towers

Hagan Health Suite 202 Dupont Circle
Louisville Ky 40207

Louisville (502) 592-8195 vernrickert@bellsouth.net

Rodriguez, Noi 
MS,LCADC,NCACII

Behavioral Management LLC
2607 Jackson Street
Paducah Ky 42003

Paducah (270) 442-2223 (270) 442-2231

Rodriguez, Noi 
MS,LCADC,NCACII,SAP

Behavioral Management, LCC
100 N 6th St. 
Murray Ky 42071

Murray (270) 753-9797 (270) 442-2231

Serrano, Victoria LPCC, LCADC Private Practice Louisville Ky (telehealth) Louisville (502) 325-3375 vserranolpcc@gmail.com

Shircliff, Rhonda MSN, APRN Elizabethtown Partners In Counseling 
204 N Main St
Elizabethtown Ky 42701-1417

Elizabethtown (270) 360-1222 (270) 360-0333 info@elizabethtownpartners.com

Stewart, Ashlee LPCC-S Stewart, Ashlee LPCC-S
Lexington, KY

Lexington (859) 779-5058 info@stewarttherapygroup.com

Stinson, Renee M.Ed. LPCA, 
LCADC, CSS, CCS

The Adanta Group
200 East Frazier Ave.  
Columbia Ky 42728

Columbia (270) 384-4719 (270) 384-4820 rstinson@adanta.org

Sturdivant, Lisa M.Ed.,LPCA New Hope Counseling And Recovery
60 Sue Bennett Circle
London, Ky 40741

London 606-594-7479 606-658-9778 lisa.sturdivant@nhcr4u.com

Sylvester, Stacie CSW, LCADC Reach Program LLC
841 Old Preston Hwy. South 
Shepherdsville Ky 40165

Shepherdsville (502) 350-7368 reach.program@aim.com reachtorestore.org

Teasley, Kasey LPCC, LCADC, 
SAP

KentuckyCare 
120 North 4th Street
Barlow, Ky 42024

Barlow (270) 334-3131 (270) 334-3173 kasey.teasley@kentuckycare.net www.kentuckycare.net

Teasley, Kasey LPCC, LCADC, 
SAP

KentuckyCare Bardwell
75 East Court Street
Bardwell, KY 42023

Bardwell (270) 334-3131 (270) 334-3173 kasey.teasley@kentuckycare.net www.kentuckycare.net

Teasley, Kasey LPCC, LCADC, 
SAP

KentuckyCare Clinton
308 South Washington Street, Suite 200
Clinton, Ky 42031

Clinton (270) 334-3131 (270) 334-3173 kasey.teasley@kentuckycare.net www.kentuckycare.net

Teasley, Kasey LPCC, LCADC, 
SAP

KentuckyCare Midtown
125 South 20th Street
Paducah, Kentucky 42001

Paducah (270) 334-3131 (270) 334-3173 kasey.teasley@kentuckycare.net www.kentuckycare.net

Thomas, Scarlet LCSW Revay Therapy Services
(telehealth)

Versailles 606-524-1280 scarlet_revay@hotmail.com

Tucker, Jill A.  LPCC Jill Tucker, LPCC
2210 Goldsmith Lane Suite 202 
Louisville Ky 40218

Louisville (502) 376-1399 jatuck01@att.net

Vaughn Mack, Stefany LPCC-S Bluegrass Professional Counseling
1411 N. Race Street  
Glasgow Ky 42141

Glasgow (270) 479-8900 stefany.vaughnmack@bluegrassprofessionalc
ounseling.com

www.bluegrassprofessionalcounseling.c
om

Waters, David  LCSW, LCADC Crossroads Counseling Services
409 West New Circle
Lexington Ky 40511

Lexington (859) 800-5353 (859) 554-0408 dwaters@crossroadscounselingky.com www.crossroadscounselingky.com

West, Sabrina LCSW, PLLC Sabrina L. West Counseling Service 
P.O. Box 43 
Hartford Ky 42347

Hartford (270) 298-0088 (270) 298-7180

Wheatley, Gina  LCSW Chronic Illness Counseling Center, LLC
914 Lily Creek Rd, Suite 102
Louisville Ky 40243

Louisville (502) 592-3583 (502) 805-5859 gina.wheatley.lcsw@gmail.com chronicillnesscounselingcenter.com

Wilson, William 'Ryker'  LSW, 
CADC

Emerald Therapy Services LLC
111 Poplar St, #104
Murray Ky 42071

Murray (270) 534-5128 emeraldtherapycenter.com

Wissing, Amber LPCC Amber Wissing, LPCC, LCC
206 Breckenridge Lane 
Louisville Ky 40207

Louisville (502) 551-3504 amber.wissing@yahoo.com

Wissing, Amber LPCC Amber Wissing, LPCC, LCC
7212 Dixie Hwy 
Louisville Ky 40258

Louisville (502) 551-3504 amber.wissing@yahoo.com
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Young, Nicole LCSW, LCADC Attune Therapeutic Services, PLLC

310 E. Main Ave Suite 209
Bowling Green Ky 42101

Bowling Green (270) 216-1662 attunetherapy4you@gmail.com

Young, Patrick  CRC, LPCC-S Louisville Health & Healing
8134 New Lagrange Rd Suite 100 
Louisville Ky 40222

Louisville (502) 472-7293 louisvillehealthandhealing.com

Younger, Ann H. CADC By His Spirit Ministries, Inc
634 Gingermill Lane 
Lexington Ky 40509

Lexington (859) 948-3773 anniey317@gmail.com
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